
FROM TO

BHATIYANA RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

KURANA RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

MEERPUR RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

SALAI RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

BHITYANA AGRICULTURE 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

SALAI AGRICULTURE 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

UBARPUR AGRICULTURE 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

KURANA AGRICULTURE 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

MEERPUR AGRICULTURE 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

RIDHAWALI AGRICULTURE 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

RAILWAY GODAM INDEPENDENT 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

COLD STORE INDUSTRIAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

REBEN INDUSTRIAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

SUGAR MIL INDUSTRIAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

GAJRAULA R.K. INDUSTRIAL 14-11-2025 15:00 16:00 1:00 MAINTENANCE WORK R.K.

NAIPURA INDUSTRIAL-2 INDUSTRIAL 14-11-2025 13:00 14:00 1:00

SAFTEY PURPOSE DUE TO 

STREET LIGHT & PAINT WORK 

ON THE POLE

INDUSTRIAL-II

3 GHAZIABAD-1

4 GHAZIABAD-2

EUDD-2 

GHAZIABAD

33/11 KV S/S 

SECTOR-3 

VAISHALI

FEEDER NO.4, 9 URBAN 14-11-2025 11:00 14:00 3:00

BUSINESS PLAN 2024-25  

DAMAGE POLE 

REPLACEMENT WORK

SECTOR-3 VAISHALI

EUDD-6 

GHAZIABAD

VASUNDHARA 

SECTOR 10
ALL FEEDER URBAN 14-11-2025 13:00 16:00 3:00

FOR INSTALLATION OF 11 KV 

BREAKER OF UP ROADWAYS

SECTOR-12 INDUSTRIAL, SECTOR 5, 

LIC, SECTOR 2 

SADAR 

BEGUMPUL
33 KV URBAN 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 33 

KV LINE DAMAGE POLE 

WORK  

ALL FEEDERS

SOFIPUR, MES, 

RTO
33 KV URBAN 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 

DAMAGE 04 POLE 

STRUCTURE  

ALL FEEDERS

MANGAL PANDAY 

NAGAR
GARH ROAD URBAN 14-11-2025 12:00 15:00 3:00

DOUBLE POLE ERECTION 

UNDER CM GRID YOJNA

JANTA NAGAR, MEERA ENCLAVE, 

HOTEL HARMONY, HOTEL 

BROADWAY

L BLOCK SHASTRI NAGAR URBAN 14-11-2025 10:00 12:00 2:00 TREE CHOPPING 
K BLOCK , H BLOCK, J BLOCK, L 

BLOCK L2

JAGRITI VIHAR SHASTRI NAGAR URBAN 14-11-2025 12:00 14:00 2:00 TREE CHOPPING D BLOCK, F BLOCK, KUTI CHAURAHA

GANGA NAGAR-3 GANPATI URBAN 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

11 KV CONDUCTOR 

REPLACEMENT UNDER 

BUSINESS PLAN 

RADIX POWER SOLUTIONS, 

BAHCHAULA ROAD INDUSTRIES

PVVNL MEERUT

                                                                                               DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL                                                                DATE: 13-11-2025       

SL.

NO
ZONE CIRCLE DIVISION SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

(Ind/Urban/Rural)
DATE

DURATION
APPROXIMATE

 HOURS 

REASON FOR PLANNING OF 

SHUTDOWN
CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

EUDC-2 

GHAZIABAD
GHAZIABAD-35

EUDD-11 KV 

NORTH, MEERUT

EUDD-33 KV 

(O&M)

MEERUT

33@11 ds0oh0 fo|qr midsUnz mckjiqj 

ij miHkksDrk Jh deZohj iq= Jh 

osniky flag] fuoklh xzke vdM+kSyh ds 

IykWV ls xqtj jgh 33 ds0oh0 ykbu 

dks iw.kZ tek ;kstuk ds vUrxZr f'k¶V 

djkus gsrq dk;Z izLrkfor gsA

mcjiqjA1 BULANDSHAHAR EDC-HAPUR EDD-PILKHUWA UBARPUR

2 GAJRAULA EDC-AMROHA EDD-1 GAJRAULA 

NIL

NIL

EUDC MEERUTMEERUT-16
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PVVNL MEERUT
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MADHAVPURAM-1 MADHAVPURAM URBAN 14-11-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
Repair & maintenance works of 

T/F, Lines & Poles
MADHAVPURAM

VIKASPURI VIKASPURI URBAN 14-11-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00 Installation of DT meters of T/Fs VIKASPURI

MALIYANA PANCHALI-1 URBAN 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

Installation of LT lines, Pole 

erection & Dog stringing under 

RDSS

Maliyana, Dev park, Bhola Road, Ganga 

Colony, Sanjay Colony, Bhagpat Road

EDC-1 MEERUT
EDD-

PALLAVPURAM

33/11 KV 

LAKHWAYA & 

KHADOLI

ALL FEEDER RURAL 14-11-2025 12:00 15:00 3:00

33 KV LAKHWAYA - KAHDOLI 

DOUBLE CIRCKET LINE TO BE 

CHARGE UNDER BP- 2024-25

4500

EDC-BAGHPAT EDD- BAGHPAT
PURA MAHADEV 

& UKLINA
ALL FEEDER RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

POLE WILL BE INSTALLED IN 

LONG SPAIN UNDER RDSS 

SCHEME

PURAMAHADEV, HARIYAKHEDA, 

MAVIKHURD,BUDHSAINI, 

MATANATHNAGAR,KASHAPUTHI

UKHLINA

EDC-RAMPUR EDD- RAMPUR AMBEDKAR PARK I.T.R URBAN 14-11-2025 11:00 14:00 3:00
11 ds0oh0 ykbu ij vk;s isM+ksa dh 

'kk[k rjkf'k gsrqA

dksBh [kkl ckx] dksBh ykyktkj] gksVy MhykbV] 

vkfdy jtk ysu] nsgyh ifCyd Ldwy th ,e 

LVªhV] ch vEek xsV ls LVkj pkSjkgs rd vkfn 

iw.kZ :Ik ls can jgsaxsA

SAMBHAL RURAL ALL FEEDER RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 13:00 2:00
[kkuiqj [kqEekj] ekSgEen iqj d<sjk] eaMykbZ] uhe 

[ksMk c>sMk bR;kfnA

RUKUNDDIN 

SARAI
ALL FEEDER RURAL 14-11-2025 11:00 13:00 2:00

:duqn~nhu ljk;] rqrhZiqj bYgk] vkys'kkg 

bR;kfnA

BHUDANA TOWN NADI ROAD TEHSIL 14-11-2025 10:00 13:00 3:00
fctusl Iyku 2024&25 ds vUrxZr 

,0ch0lh0 Mkyus gsrq

unh jksM iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

BHUDANA TOWN NAI BASTI TEHSIL 14-11-2025 7:00 10:00 3:00
fctusl Iyku 2024&25 ds vUrxZr 

,0ch0lh0 Mkyus gsrq

 ubZ cLrh iks"kd ls iksf"kr leLr {ks=kas dh fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

EDD-DADRI LUHARI PTW CHHOLUS PTW 14-11-2025 4:00 5:00 1:00 TREE CHOPPING RELATED FEEDER

EUDD-3 NOIDA SECTOR-142 ALL FDR URBAN 14-11-2025 9:00 13:00 4:00 MAINTENANCE WORK 142 TO 146

JANAK NAGAR ALL FEEDER URBAN 14-11-2025 12:00 15:00 3:00

TRANSPORT NAGAR ALL FEEDER URBAN 14-11-2025 12:00 15:00 3:00

HUSSAIN BASTI ALL FEEDER URBAN 14-11-2025 12:00 15:00 3:00

ITI-2

INDUSTRY 1

INDUSTRY 3 INDUSTRIAL 14-11-2025 11:00 15:00 4:00

UNDER BUSINESS PLAN 24-25 

XPLE AND RMU INSTALATION 

WORK

fo|qr midsUnz ls iksf"kr b.MLVªh&1@3  QhMj 

ds vUrxZr vkus okys leLr {ks=A

11 ds0oh0 ukFkZ iks"kd ij QhMj 

lsxzhds'ku dk dk;ZA

33 ds0oh0 ykbu ds e/; vk jgs isM+ksa 

dh dVkbZ NVkbZ ,oa tEifjax dk dk;Z 

djk;s tkus gsrqA

midsUnz tud uxj] lgkjuiqj ls iksf"kr leLr 

11 ds0oh0 iks"kdksa ds lkFk&lkFk 33@11 ds0oh0 

fo|qr midsUnz VªkaliksVZ uxj o gqlSu cLrh] 

lgkjuiqj ds iks"kd vkfnA

EUDC-

SAHARANPUR

EUDD- JANAK 

NAGAR

INDUSTRIAL/UR

BAN
14-11-2025 12:00 16:00 4:00

fctusl Iyku 2024&25 ikVZ&2 ;kstuk 

ds vUrxZr iksy yxkus o fo|qr ykbu 

ds utnhd vk jgs isMksa dh Vgfu;ksa 

dh dVkbZ&NaVkbZ dk dk;Z djkus gsrqA

fo|qr midsUnz ls iksf"kr b.MLVªh&1@2@3 ,oa 

nkcdh Vkmu QhMj ds vUrxZr vkus okys leLr 

{ks=A

KAILASHPUR-2 ALL FEEDER

EDD-

BALIYAKHEDI 

EDC-2 

MUZAFFARNAGAR
EDD- BHUDANAMUZAFFARNAGAR9

EUDD-11KV/LT 

SOUTH, MEERUT

EDC-SAMBHAL EDD-SAMBHAL

MORADABAD8

11

EUDC MEERUTMEERUT-16

MEERUT-27

EDC-2

SAHARANPUR

10 NOIDA EUDC-2 NOIDA

SAHARANPUR


